Position

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary, Principal

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Instructional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Department

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Total Wages

$110,636

$103,686

$87,353

$77,122

$72,009

$71,978

$70,901

$46,255

$39,857

$35,435

$34,317

$30,949

$29,197

$25,033

$23,237

$17,226

$16,769

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,183

$25,536

$23,570

$19,999

$21,819

$21,780

$21,668

$22,939

$0

$0

$0

$3,503

$3,337

$13,450

$2,484

$1,726

$0



Teacher

Computer Technician/Inst
Assist

Teacher

Teacher

Aide, Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

$14,293

$10,368

$7,099

$4,817

$4,290

$3,964

$3,503

$1,183

$1,798

$0

$0

$0

$583

$428

$376

$127



