Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$110,636	\$26,183
Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$103,686	\$25,536
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$87,353	\$23,570
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$77,122	\$19,999
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$72,009	\$21,819
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$71,978	\$21,780
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$70,901	\$21,668
Secretary, Principal		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$46,255	\$22,939
Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$39,857	\$0
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$35,435	\$0
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$34,317	\$0
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$30,949	\$3,503
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$29,197	\$3,337
Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$25,033	\$13,450
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$23,237	\$2,484
Aide, Instructional		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$17,226	\$1,726
Aide, Instructional		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$16,769	\$0

Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$14,293	\$1,798
Computer Technician/Inst Assist	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$10,368	\$0
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$7,099	\$0
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$4,817	\$0
Aide, Special Education	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$4,290	\$583
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$3,964	\$428
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$3,503	\$376
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$1,183	\$127